
Practice Group Leader
 •  Environmental Law
 •  Liability Defense

Allison Collins
acollins@fosterswift.com

AGRICULTURAL LAW ATTORNEYS

•  Environmental Law
•  EPA and MDEQ Violations

Charles Barbieri
cbarbieri@fosterswift.com

•  Creditor’s Rights
•  Financial Restructuring
•  Bankruptcy

Scott Chernich
schernich@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Real Estate & Construction
•  Zoning & Land Use

James Doezema
jdoezema@fosterswift.com

•  Equine/Farm Animal Law
•  Liability Defense
•  Commerical Litigation
•  Contract Disputes

Julie Fershtman
jfershtman@fosterswift.com

•  Workers’ Compensation
•  Zoning & Land Use

Brian Goodenough
bgoodenough@fosterswift.com

•  Real Estate
•  Contract Disputes

Robert Hamor
rhamor@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Co-Operatives
•  Farm Succession Planning
•  Tax Law

Todd Hoppe
thoppe@fosterswift.com

•  Estate Planning
•  Business Succesion Planning
•  Tax Law

Charles Janssen
cjanssen@fosterswift.com

•  Estate Planning

Warren Krueger
wkrueger@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Immigration
•  Real Estate
•  Succession Planning

Ryan Lamb
rlamb@fosterswift.com

•  Public Private Partnerships
•  Construction Law
•  Arbitration/Mediation

David Lick
dlick@fosterswift.com

•  Liability Defense
•  Zoning & Land Use

Thomas Meagher
tmeagher@fosterswift.com

•  Export Law

Jean Schtokal
jschtokal@fosterswift.com

•  Real Estate
•  Construction Law
•  Contract Disputes

Brandon Schumacher
bschumacher@fosterswift.com

•  Creditor’s Rights
•  Bankruptcy
•  Real Estate

Patricia Scott
pscott@fosterswift.com

•  Contracts & Leases
•  Property Disputes
•  Estate Planning

Stephen Smith
ssmith@fosterswift.com

•  Real Estate & Construction
•  Contracts & Business Disputes
•  Litigation & Mediation
•  Energy, Oil, Gas, Wind & Solar

Scott Storey
sstorey@fosterswift.com

•  Business Disputes
•  Contract Disputes
•  Employment Litigation
•  Real Estate Litigation

Deanna Swisher
dswisher@fosterswift.com

•  Estate Planning
•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Contracts

Lynwood VandenBosch
lvandenbosch@fosterswift.com

•  Agri-Business Planning
•  Tax Law
•  Succession & Estate Planning

Michael Zahrt
mzahrt@fosterswift.com
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Foster Swift attorneys serve as counsel for all sizes and 
types of farm and agricultural organizations including the 
largest general farm association and the principal commodity 
marketing cooperatives in Michigan. Plus, as a full-service law 
firm with nearly 100 attorneys, we have immediate access to 
subject matter experts on virtually any area of business law or 
litigation. Visit fosterswift.com/communications-signup.html 
for more information on our firm publications. 


